ADLER DOS SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 08012025
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: ADLLP-T5-W7-40-90C-UN-JP12D
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Intended for Transportation settings, Underpasses, Viaducts,
Tunnels, Platforms, and more
•	 Optional Type 2 or Type 5 distribution
•	 Fixture is certified to UL standard by Intertek Testing
Laboratories for Wet Location, IP65 Rating per IEC60598,
 5G vibration tested per ANSI C136.31, IK10 Listed
per IEC60068-2-75
•	 This product is Made in America and complies with the Buy
American Act (BAA) and the Build America Buy America Act
(BABAA)
•	 The Adler Dos is covered by the New Star Promise
ADLLP Series
ADLLP UN
Series Distribution
T2 = Type 2
T5 = Type 5
Lumen Output*
W5 = Low
W7 = Standard
W10 = High
*Subject to change.
Performance Data
on Page 3.
Color Temp.
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
CRI
80C = 80 CRI
90C = 90 CRI
Voltage
UN = Universal
(120-277V)
J-Box Options
JP12B = 1/2 NPT 6ft Liquid Tight Whip 14/3*
JP12C = 1/2 NPT 6ft Liquid Tight Whip 16/3*
JP12D = 1/2 NPT 6ft Liquid Tight Whip 18/3*
JP34B = 3/4 NPT 6ft Liquid Tight Whip 14/3*
JP34C = 3/4 NPT 6ft Liquid Tight Whip 16/3*
JP34D = 3/4 NPT 6ft Liquid Tight Whip 18/38*
JC20B = 3/4 NPT 20ft SOOW Cord 14/3
JB12 = J-Box with 1/2-14 NPT entry**
JB34 = J-Box with 3/4-14 entry**
*Smaller J-Box with 1”-11 1/2 NPT entry.
**No whip supplied
ADLER DOS SERIES
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
2 08012025
SPECIFICATIONS
HOUSING: Precision die-formed, seam welded, marine-grade aluminum.
Integral heat shield and heat sinks for optimal performance.
GASKET: One-piece closed cell silicone gasket.
FRAME: Precision die-formed, seam welded, marine-grade
aluminum to match housing. Frame fastened to housing via
tamper-resistant fasteners.
MOUNTING BRACKETS: Two adjustable aluminum trunnion-type
brackets that can be positioned up to 90 degrees in either direction
from the horizontal for easy aiming.